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                            STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 5
 
 
 
                                           Draw 5
 
                                   GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 5
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
 
A Val Sweeting          0  0  1  2  0  1  4  1  0  X     9  01:50 
  Jennifer Jones       *2  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  X     6  00:15 
 
B Stefanie Lawton       0  0  1  2  0  1  0  2  1  1     8  01:01 
  Renee Sonnenberg     *2  1  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0     6  00:18 
 
C Heather Nedohin      *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  2  0  X     6  01:36 
  Sherry Middaugh       0  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  X     3  01:33 
 
D Chelsea Carey         0  0  2  0  2  1  0  2  2  0     9  00:39 
  Rachel Homan         *1  1  0  3  0  0  2  0  0  1     8  00:54 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                     TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 5 DRAWS
 
                                                                FUTURE 
GAMES
           TEAM                       WINS     LOSSES           6     
7     8
 
           Val Sweeting                 3         0            --   
NED    -- 
 
           Jennifer Jones               2         1            --   
SON    -- 
 
           Chelsea Carey                2         1            --   
LAW    -- 
 
           Rachel Homan                 1         2            --   
MID    -- 
 



           Heather Nedohin              1         2            --   
SWE    -- 
 
           Sherry Middaugh              1         2            --   
HOM    -- 
 
           Stefanie Lawton              1         2            --   
CAR    -- 
 
           Renee Sonnenberg             1         2            --   
JON    -- 
 
DRAW TIMES   DRAW  6: 12/10 08:30   DRAW  7: 12/03 13:30   DRAW  8: 
12/03 18:30
 
ATTENDANCE   DRAW  5: 5820     TOTAL: 37879
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                     SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 5
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
A Val Sweeting          0  0  1  2  0  1  4  1  0  X     9  01:50 
  Jennifer Jones       *2  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  X     6  00:15 
 
    Val Sweeting         #SH PTS PCT      Jennifer Jones       #SH PTS 
PCT
  1 Rachelle Pidherny     17  57  84    1 Dawn McEwen           20  76  
95
  2 Dana Ferguson         20  63  79    2 Jill Officer          20  65  
81
  3 Joanne Courtney       20  57  71    3 Kaitlyn Lawes         20  61  
76
  4 Val Sweeting          19  63  83    4 Jennifer Jones        20  56  
70
    Team Totals           76 240  79      Team Totals           80 258  
81
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
B Stefanie Lawton       0  0  1  2  0  1  0  2  1  1     8  01:01 
  Renee Sonnenberg     *2  1  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0     6  00:18 
 
    Stefanie Lawton      #SH PTS PCT      Renee Sonnenberg     #SH PTS 
PCT
  1 Marliese Kasner       20  73  91    1 Rona Pasika           20  59  
74



  2 Sherri Singler        20  60  75    2 Cary-Anne McTaggart   20  69  
86
  3 Sherry Anderson       20  73  91    3 Lawnie MacDonald      20  59  
74
  4 Stefanie Lawton       20  57  71    4 Renee Sonnenberg      20  62  
78
    Team Totals           80 263  82      Team Totals           80 249  
78
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C Heather Nedohin      *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  2  0  X     6  01:36 
  Sherry Middaugh       0  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  X     3  01:33 
 
    Heather Nedohin      #SH PTS PCT      Sherry Middaugh      #SH PTS 
PCT
  1 Laine Peters          18  56  78    1 Leigh Armstrong       20  67  
84
  2 Jessica Mair          20  63  79    2 Lee Merklinger        20  69  
86
  3 Beth Iskiw            20  68  85    3 Jo-Ann Rizzo          20  71  
89
  4 Heather Nedohin       20  69  86    4 Sherry Middaugh       19  58  
76
    Team Totals           78 256  82      Team Totals           79 265  
84
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D Chelsea Carey         0  0  2  0  2  1  0  2  2  0     9  00:39 
  Rachel Homan         *1  1  0  3  0  0  2  0  0  1     8  00:54 
 
    Chelsea Carey        #SH PTS PCT      Rachel Homan         #SH PTS 
PCT
  1 Lindsay Titheridge    20  76  95    1 Lisa Weagle           20  72  
90
  2 Kristen Foster        20  64  80    2 Alison Kreviazuk      20  59  
74
  3 Kristy McDonald       20  63  79    3 Emma Miskew           20  59  
74
  4 Chelsea Carey         20  56  70    4 Rachel Homan          20  51  
64
    Team Totals           80 259  81      Team Totals           80 241  
75
 
 
  *last rock advantage
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                      POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  3  5 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Dawn McEwen          JON  100 99 95  98
 2 Lindsay Titheridge   CAR   81 91 95  90
 3 Marliese Kasner      LAW   83 93 91  89
 4 Lisa Weagle          HOM  100 72 90  88
 5 Laine Peters         NED   86 86 78  83
 5 Leigh Armstrong      MID   85 82 84  83
 7 Rona Pasika          SON   75 86 74  78
 8 Rachelle Pidherny    SWE   84 55 84  74
 
   SECONDS
 1 Lee Merklinger       MID   88 88 86  87
 1 Jill Officer         JON   92 89 81  87
 3 Dana Ferguson        SWE   92 86 79  85
 4 Jessica Mair         NED   79 91 79  83
 5 Sherri Singler       LAW   88 83 75  82
 6 Alison Kreviazuk     HOM   86 86 74  81
 7 Cary-Anne McTaggart  SON   76 73 86  79
 8 Kristen Foster       CAR   70 80 80  77
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Beth Iskiw           NED   83 85 85  84
 2 Sherry Anderson      LAW   90 68 91  83
 2 Kaitlyn Lawes        JON   95 80 76  83
 4 Jo-Ann Rizzo         MID   74 77 89  80
 5 Emma Miskew          HOM   78 84 74  78
 6 Kristy McDonald      CAR   ** 76 79  77
 7 Joanne Courtney      SWE   75 81 71  76
 + Breanne Meakin       CAR   75 ** **  75
 8 Lawnie MacDonald     SON   79 70 74  75
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Jennifer Jones       JON   97 84 70  83
 2 Val Sweeting         SWE   86 73 83  80
 2 Sherry Middaugh      MID   80 83 76  80
 4 Heather Nedohin      NED   75 77 86  79
 5 Renee Sonnenberg     SON   83 68 78  77
 6 Chelsea Carey        CAR   73 76 70  73
 7 Rachel Homan         HOM   60 89 64  70
 8 Stefanie Lawton      LAW   58 76 71  69
 
   TEAMS
 1 Jennifer Jones             96 88 81  88
 2 Sherry Middaugh            82 82 84  83



 2 Heather Nedohin            81 85 82  83
 4 Stefanie Lawton            80 80 82  81
 5 Rachel Homan               81 83 75  79
 5 Chelsea Carey              75 81 81  79
 5 Val Sweeting               84 74 79  79
 8 Renee Sonnenberg           78 75 78  77
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games
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                          TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 5 DRAWS
 
 
        SWE   SON   HOM   MID   CAR   LAW   NED   JON   
 
 
SWE      *     *     W     *     *     W     *     W  
 
 
SON      *     *     L     *     *     L     W     *  
 
 
HOM      L     W     *     *     L     *     *     *  
 
 
MID      *     *     *     *     *     W     L     L  
 
 
CAR      *     *     W     *     *     *     W     L  
 
 
LAW      L     W     *     L     *     *     *     *  
 
 
NED      *     L     *     W     L     *     *     *  
 
 
JON      L     *     *     W     W     *     *     *  
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                                 GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 



DRAW       A           B           C           D
 
  1     *MID   5    *HOM   3     JON  10     SON   8     
         LAW   3     SWE  10    *CAR   2    *NED   6     
 
  2                                                      
                                                         
 
  3     *HOM   8    *CAR   8    *SWE   8     JON   9     
         SON   2     NED   5     LAW   6    *MID   7     
 
  4                                                      
                                                         
 
  5      SWE   9     LAW   8    *NED   6     CAR   9     
        *JON   6    *SON   6     MID   3    *HOM   8     
 
  6                                                      
                                                         
 
  7      NED         MID         SON         LAW         
         SWE         HOM         JON         CAR         
 
  8                                                      
                                                         
 
  9      SON         JON         HOM         MID         
         CAR         LAW         NED         SWE         
 
 10                                                      
                                                         
 
 11      JON         SWE         MID         NED         
         HOM         CAR         SON         LAW         
 
 12      CAR         NED         LAW         SWE         
         MID         JON         HOM         SON         
 
 13                                                      
                                                         
 
 14                                                      
                                                         
 
                                 --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
 


